Agenda — Regular Council Meeting
January 6, 2025

Call to Order
Delegation
- HVFD - Fire Chief Brad Cornelson
- Year end reporting and appointments
Consent Agenda Approval
Reports:

e CAO report — December 16 — January 3/2025
e  Mayor Reporting

New Business:
e Signing Authority
Annual public disclosure declarations — no motion required
Revenue Sharing declaration
Deputy Mayor nomination
Fire Department Appointments
Life Saving Society Affiliation fees

In-Camera (closed meeting):
e Personnel

Adjournment:
e Next regular meeting scheduled for 6:00 pm, January 27 2025

6:00 pm

6:30 pm

6:35 pm

6:50 pm

7:15 pm

7:30 pm



