Agenda – Regular Council Meeting January 6, 2025

•	Call to Order	6:00 pm
•	Delegation - HVFD – Fire Chief Brad Cornelson - Year end reporting and appointments	
•	Consent Agenda Approval	6:30 pm
•	Reports:	6:35 pm
•	New Business: Signing Authority Annual public disclosure declarations – no motion required Revenue Sharing declaration Deputy Mayor nomination Fire Department Appointments Life Saving Society Affiliation fees 	6:50 pm
•	In-Camera (closed meeting): • Personnel	7:15 pm
•	Adjournment: • Next regular meeting scheduled for 6:00 pm, January 27 2025	7:30 pm